
 

Geology Seminar Series 2024 -25 

Hilary Term 
 

Seminars will be held on Fridays 3-4 pm in Room M4, Museum Building, Trinity College Dublin.  

For queries, speaker suggestions or any other feedback, contact Matthias Sinnesael  

(sinnesam@tcd.ie). If you would like to meet with the speaker, please contact the host. 

 

Seminar 1: Friday 24-Jan-25 3pm 

Title: Integrating paleoenvironmental and archaeological records in NW Africa using explosive volcanic 

eruption deposits 

Venue: M4, Museum Building  Host: M. Stock 

Guest Speaker: Prof Victoria Smith – Oxford University 

 

Seminar 2: Friday 31-Jan-25 3pm 

Title: Iron-rich peatlands in a warming world 

Venue: M4, Museum Building  Host: M. Sinnesael 

Speaker: Dr Casey Bryce –University of Bristol 

 

Seminar 3: Friday 7-Feb-25 3pm 

Title: Trinity Geology Postgraduate Talks 

Venue: M4, Museum Building   

Speaker: Blanka Kovacs and Amanda Perera (Trinity) 

 

Seminar 4: Friday 14-Feb-25 3pm 

Title: Geoscience Perspectives on Natural Radiation - Sources, Risks and Research Opportunities 

Venue: M4, Museum Building   

Speakers: Prof Quentin Crowley (Trinity) 

 

Seminar 5: Friday 21-Feb-25 3pm 

Title: No Seminar, Night at the Museum (Joly Society Event) 

Venue: M4, Museum Building   

 

 

 



 

Geology Seminar Series 2024 -25 

Hilary Term 
Seminar 6: Friday 28-Feb-25 3pm 

Title: No Seminar, IGRM meeting hosted in Trinity 

Venue: N/A  

 

Seminar 7: Thursday 07-Mar-25 3pm    

Title: No Seminar - Reading Week 

Venue: N/A   

 

Seminar 8: Friday 14-Mar-25 3pm 

Title: Careers and Alumni Seminar 

Venue: M4, Museum Building   

 

Seminar 9:  Friday 21-Mar-25 3pm 

Title: No Seminar – Field Day 

Venue: N/A  

 

Seminar 10:  Friday 28-Mar-25 3pm 

Title: No Seminar – Capstone Poster Presentations 

Venue: N/A  

 

Seminar 11:  Friday 5-Apr-25 3pm 

Title: No Seminar – Field Trips 

Venue: N/A  
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